
           NAMIBIAN BRAODCASTING CORPORATION 

              PO Box 321 

           Windhoek 

           NAMIBIA  

 

NOTICE OF AWARD 
AWARD DATE  REFERENCE NO DESCRIPTION COMPANY/ENTITY 

AWARDED 
AWARDED 
AMOUNT (NAD) 

04 January 2023 G/RFQ/NBC-17/2022 Supply, Delivery, and Install of Air-
Conditioning Systems/Units 

JB Cooling & Refrigeration N$ 390 000.00 

14 February 2023 G/RFQ/NBC-21/2022 Supply and Delivery of Tv Studio Sound 
Equipment. 
 

Stage Audio Works N$ 500 843.00 

14 February 2023 G/OIB/NBC-03/2022 Supply and Delivery of Radio Mixing 
Consoles 

Broadcast & Installation 
Engineering  

N$ 2 459 020.00 

14 February 2023 G/RB/NBC-05/2022 Supply And Delivery of Generator Spare 
Parts. 

TTP Investments cc N$ 918 844.25  

14 February 2023 G/RB/NBC-07/2022 Supply, Delivery, Install and 
Commissioning of Oshakati, Rundu and 
Katima Mulilo Uninterruptible Power 
Supply (Ups) Replacement. 

TTP Investments cc N$ 759 000.00 

14 March 2023 G/OIB/NBC-01/2022 Headend Upgrade 
 

African Union Communications 
Pty (Ltd) 

N$ 21 826 617.88 

14 March 2023 G/RB/NBC-09/2022 Supply, Delivery of Media Management 
(Mam) System with Near Line Storage. 

MMS Africa N$ 2 284 772.00 

 


